Price List
LOCKERS
USA 2026
2
Introduction� 3
Update Summary� 4
Product Map� 5
Our social responsability� 6

Lockers
Manufacturing Standards
How to Order
LOGIFLEX | LOCKERS
Plant Boxes
ABC
LO BTOP
Serie Dimensions Product
Example LO 17146 BTOP
LKTOP - 14" wide lockers
LKTOP - 18" wide lockers
Compatible :
Compatible :
1 locker
2 lockers
3 lockers
4 lockers
5 lockers
1 locker
2 lockers
3 lockers
4 lockers
5 lockers
1 locker
2 lockers
3 lockers
4 lockers
1 locker
2 lockers
3 lockers
4 lockers
Note : This product is not waterproof, it must be protected if plant
boxes are placed on it.
Plant box:
•	 Delivered disassembled;
•	 5/8" laminate.
Plant Boxes
Lockers must be placed on the
platforms. Platform and surface
sold separately. See p. 18.
Prices
February 2, 2026 | USA
Compléments
Accessories
33
ME2
CHE1
Code $ Description
Code $ Description
ME2 261
CHE1 134
BT
Code $ Description
A B
A B
A B
A B
LN
Code $ Description
A B
A B
ATC 001
Code $ Description
A B
A B
UCE1
Code $ Description
BT1210 92
BT1616 92
ATC 001 29
UCE1 14
LNBL-001-050 65
LNBL-051-100 82